sales@frederickscompany.com +1 215 947 2500 www.frederickscompany.com form mx7b_ds rev H page 1 of 2
MX7B Cold Cathode Ionization Active Gauge
Part Number: 2-8940-XXX
 Operating Specifications
Operating Range 1*10-8 Torr to 1*10-3 Torr
Display OLED
Digital Communications RS-485, USB (micro)
Analog Output Configurable 0 to 10 V DC

Analog Output ±10 mV
Display Readable Distance 3 m (10 ft)
Ordering Information
MX7B Active Gauge Part Number
¾” NPT Brass 2-8940-NPT
¾” Straight Brass 2-8940-075
1” Straight Brass 2-8940-100
1-1/4” Straight Brass 2-8940-125
NW25 (DN25 ISO-KF) Stainless Steel 2-8940-KF25
Replacement Sensors Part Number
¾” NPT Brass 2-2171-NPT
¾” Straight Brass 2-2171-075
1” Straight Brass 2-2171-100
1-1/4” Straight Brass 2-2171-125
NW25 (DN25 ISO-KF) Stainless Steel 2-2171-KF25
D-Sub 6 Conductor Cable (flying leads) Part Number
20 ft (6 m) 2-9873-020
50 ft (15 m) 2-9873-050
100 ft (30 m) 2-9873-100
D-Sub 15 Conductor Cable (flying leads) Part Number
20 ft (6 m) 2-9858-020
50 ft (15 m) 2-9858-050
100 ft (30 m) 2-9858-100
Custom Lengths 2-9858-000
Wall Power Supply Part Number
100-240 V AC/47-63 Hz, plug types A, C, G, I 2-7900-097
Related Products
Name Operating Range Part Number
MX2A 1*10-4 to 1000 Torr 2-8910-1XX
MX4A 1*10-4 to 1000 Torr 2-8930-1XX
EthernetIP Gateway  2-8900-100
Description
The Televac® MX7B Cold Cathode Ionization Ac-
tive Gauge utilizes a cleanable 7B Penning